Ian T. Segears

info@natorisclub.com
602-698-8840

Height:5'10 — Weight:150 — Hair color: Dark Brown — Eye Color: Brown

FILM

Friday The 13t Vengeance Thomas
Brothers and Badges Trey Leaks
Imagine Toy Soldier
Cursed Evan Booth
Unplugged Tony Thomas
COMMERCIAL

LG THinQ to the Rescue ThinQ wokrer
TSheets Barista
THEATRE

The Musical Comedy Murders  Eddie McCuen
of 1940

Web Video

Do the Michael Dance Entertainer
TRAINING

Acting Class Boise

Audition Workshop Boise

Actor's Workshop Washington D.C
SPECIAL SKILLS

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

Jonah Mill

Brownspace Films, Jeremy Brown
Newton to Newton Prod, Kody Newton
Brownspace Films, Vincente DiSanti
Brownspace Films, Jeremy Brown
Brownspace Films

Gorilla Films Production

Malcolm DeSoto Runaway Kite

2016

2016

2017
2017
2016

Misawa Community Theatre

Hey Hey Look

April Matson
Catrine McGregor
David E. Talbert

Host, Taekwondo Black Belt, Poetry/Spoken Word, Improvisation, Hip-Hop Dancer, Military Background,
Firearms Handling, Varity of Sports (Soccer, Football, Baseball, Track), Horseback Riding, Driver’s License.



