## Ian T. Segears

## info@natorisclub.com 602-698-8840

## Height:5'10 – Weight:150 – Hair color: Dark Brown – Eye Color: Brown

FILM Friday The 13 <sup>th</sup> Vengeance Brothers and Badges Imagine Cursed Unplugged	Thomas Trey Leaks Toy Soldier Evan Booth Tony Thomas	2019 2018 2018 2018 2017	Brownspace Films, Jeremy Brown Newton to Newton Prod, Kody Newton Brownspace Films, Vincente DiSanti Brownspace Films, Jeremy Brown Brownspace Films
COMMERCIAL LG THinQ to the Rescue TSheets	ThinQ wokrer Barista	Jonah Mill Malcolm DeSot	Gorilla Films Production o Runaway Kite
THEATRE The Musical Comedy Murd of 1940	ers Eddie McCuen	2016	Misawa Community Theatre
Web Video  Do the Michael Dance	Entertainer	2016	Hey Hey Look
TRAINING Acting Class Audition Workshop Actor's Workshop	Boise Boise Washington D.C	2017 Ca	oril Matson trine McGregor vid E. Talbert

## **SPECIAL SKILLS**

Host, Taekwondo Black Belt, Poetry/Spoken Word, Improvisation, Hip-Hop Dancer, Military Background, Firearms Handling, Varity of Sports (Soccer, Football, Baseball, Track), Horseback Riding, Driver's License.